
- 2020 GranQuartz Store Event Schedule -

• Thursday, Jul 2              Denver, CO (Vendor / Customer) 

• Wednesday, July 8       Pompano Beach, FL (Vendor / Customer) 

• Thursday, Jul 16           Salt Lake, UT (Vendor / Customer) 

• Thursday, Jul 23           Chicago, IL (Vendor / Customer) 

• Thursday, Aug 6           Norcross, GA (Vendor / Customer) 

• Thursday, Aug 13         San Leandro, CA (Customer) 

• Thursday, Aug 20         Seattle, WA (Vendor / Customer) 

• Thursday, Sept 10        St Cloud, MN (Vendor / Customer) 

• Friday, Sept  18             Anaheim, CA (Vendor / Customer) 

• Thursday, Sept 24        Virginia Beach, VA (Vendor / Customer) 

• Thursday, Oct 15          Houston, TX (Vendor / Customer) 

• Thursday, Oct 22          Boston, MA (Vendor / Customer) 

• Thursday, Oct 29          Dallas, TX (Vendor / Customer) 

• COMING SOON            Phoenix, AZ (Grand Opening) New 
Store 

Location
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